
Wix 29th Dec 2012 World cup

By Group Warm up Warm Up Drive 1 Drive2 OVERALL

Time Kds Total Pl Time Kds Total Pl Time Kds Total Pl Best Place

Driver

Goldie Francis Novice Single Horse 109.98 1 114.98 1 103.9 103.9 1 98.27 2 108.3 2 103.9 1

Bruce Finlayson Novice Single Horse 113.38 2 123.38 2 101.58 3 116.58 2 103.06 1 108.1 1 108.06 2

John Everett Novice Single Horse 128.18 1 133.18 3 114.04 2 124.04 3 113.67 113.7 3 113.67 3

Georgia Hughes Novice Single Horse 286.33 1 291.33 4 240.7 240.7 4 201.29 201.3 4 201.29 4

Yvonne Farmer Novice Single Horse wd wd wd wd

Rupert Barnard Novice Single Pony 90.8 90.8 1 82.78 82.78 1 83.48 83.48 1 82.78 1

Caroline Parkin Open Single Horse 103.66 103.66 2 94.19 94.19 3 88.73 1 93.73 2 93.73 2

Sammy Moncur Open Single Pony 111.16 111.16 3 94.08 94.08 2 95.81 95.81 3 94.08 3

Danni Claydon Novice Single Pony 132.75 132.75 4 117.64 1 122.64 4 117.04 1 122 4 122.04 4

Tim Bradford Open Single Horse 173.41 2 183.41 5 155.54 2 165.54 5 142.4 3 157.4 5 157.4 5

Chris Smith Open Single Pony 108.79 108.79 2 77.55 2 87.55 1 79.65 79.65 1 79.65 1

Maria Keady Novice Single Pony 91.88 91.88 1 99.44 1 104.44 3 87.97 87.97 2 87.97 2

Janet Sycamore Multiples - Pairs 123.16 123.16 3 91.15 91.15 2 91.62 1 96.62 3 91.15 3

Donna Moncur Novice Single Pony 131.59 1 136.59 5 102.55 1 107.55 4 88.84 2 98.84 4 98.84 4

Brian Burton Multiples - Pairs 140.44 3 155.44 6 114.92 3 129.92 6 104.89 1 109.9 5 109.89 5

Sue Boyden Club 123.61 1 128.61 4 108.95 1 113.95 5 106.99 1 112 6 111.99 6

Fiona Powell Open Single Pony 85.37 85.37 1 82.39 1 87.39 1 83.24 83.24 1 83.24 1

Grace Smith Junior 103.6 103.6 2 114.97 1 119.97 3 93.62 93.62 2 93.62 2

Lee Moss Novice Single Pony 130.31 130.31 3 96.99 1 101.99 2 93.86 1 98.86 3 98.86 3

Paula Bushnell Novice Single Pony 201.71 201.71 4 500 1 505 4 139.84 3 154.8 4 154.84 4

Laura Priestley Junior wd wd wd wd

By Class Warm up Warm Up Drive 1 Drive2 OVERALL Class

Time Kds Total Pl Time Kds Total Pl Time Kds Total Pl Best Place

Driver

Sue Boyden Club 123.61 1 128.61 1 108.95 1 113.95 1 106.99 1 112 1 111.99 1

Grace Smith Junior 103.6 103.6 1 114.97 1 119.97 1 93.62 93.62 1 93.62 1

Laura Priestley Junior wd wd wd wd

Janet Sycamore Multiples - Pairs 123.16 123.16 1 91.15 91.15 1 91.62 1 96.62 1 91.15 1

Brian Burton Multiples - Pairs 140.44 3 155.44 2 114.92 3 129.92 2 104.89 1 109.9 2 109.89 2

Goldie Francis Novice Single Horse 109.98 1 114.98 1 103.9 103.9 1 98.27 2 108.3 2 103.9 1

Bruce Finlayson Novice Single Horse 113.38 2 123.38 2 101.58 3 116.58 2 103.06 1 108.1 1 108.06 2

John Everett Novice Single Horse 128.18 1 133.18 3 114.04 2 124.04 3 113.67 113.7 3 113.67 3

Georgia Hughes Novice Single Horse 286.33 1 291.33 4 240.7 240.7 4 201.29 201.3 4 201.29 4

Yvonne Farmer Novice Single Horse wd wd wd wd

Rupert Barnard Novice Single Pony 90.8 90.8 1 82.78 82.78 1 83.48 83.48 1 82.78 1

Maria Keady Novice Single Pony 91.88 91.88 2 99.44 1 104.44 3 87.97 87.97 2 87.97 2

Lee Moss Novice Single Pony 130.31 130.31 3 96.99 1 101.99 2 93.86 1 98.86 4 98.86 3

Danni Claydon Novice Single Pony 132.75 132.75 4 117.64 1 122.64 5 117.04 1 122 5 122.04 4

Donna Moncur Novice Single Pony 131.59 1 136.59 5 102.55 1 107.55 4 88.84 2 98.84 3 98.84 5

Paula Bushnell Novice Single Pony 201.71 201.71 6 1 E 139.84 3 154.8 6 154.84 6

Caroline Parkin Open Single Horse 103.66 103.66 1 94.19 94.19 1 88.73 1 93.73 1 93.73 1

Tim Bradford Open Single Horse 173.41 2 183.41 2 155.54 2 165.54 2 142.4 3 157.4 2 157.4 2

Chris Smith Open Single Pony 108.79 108.79 2 77.55 2 87.55 2 79.65 79.65 1 79.65 1

Fiona Powell Open Single Pony 85.37 85.37 1 82.39 1 87.39 1 83.24 83.24 2 83.24 2

Sammy Moncur Open Single Pony 111.16 111.16 3 94.08 94.08 3 95.81 95.81 3 94.08 3


